LISTADO CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Clas. Tipo

1 Senior
2 Senior

3 Veterano
Menos
4 Senior

5 Senior

6 Veterano
Menos
7 Senior

8 Senior

9 Veterano
Menos
10 Senior

11 Senior

12 Senior

13 Veterano
Menos
14 Veterano
Menos
15 Veterano
Menos

16 Senior

17 Senior

18 Veterano
Menos
19 Senior

20 Senior
21 Senior

sabado, 20 de mayo de

DORSAL APELLIDOS

32
14
19

34
35
30

18

4

28

27
21

31

23
12

26
17
29

MONCADA CAMPOS
MORENO ROSADO
MARTIN BLANCO

ARAGONES PEREZ
APONTE GUTIERREZ
MONREAL
CABALLERO MARTIN

FORERO
CABALLERO UGENA

VILLARDON GALAN

NOMBRE
JESUS

DIEGO
VICTOR

FRANCISCO

JUAN ANTONO

FRUTUOSO

SERGIO

FAUSTINO
GERARDO

GUTIERREZ GARCIA ARROBA

CABALLERO MARTIN-
FORERO
CANAMERO SOLANO

ESCOBEDO POYATO
CAYETANO MARQUEZ
GONZALEZ

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
CARRASCO LOPEZ
GOMEZ DEL PULGAR

MURNOZ MUNOZ
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA

ALBERTO

MARIO
ANTONIO

JUAN

LORENZO

JULIAN
OSCAR LUIS
PEDRO

NICOLAS
CARLOS
JUAN JOSE

PROVINCIA
TOLEDO

TOLEDO
TOLEDO

TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO
TOLEDO

J. ANTONIO
TOLEDO

MADRID
TOLEDO

MADRID
CIUDAD REAL

MADRID
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

CIUDAD REAL
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
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TIRADA LAS BASTIDA - 75 PLATOS -

TOTAL Ser.1
73 24
72 24
71 24
71 25
71 23
71 24
71 24
70 23
69 22

MADRID 69
69 24
68 21
68 21
68 21
67 21
67 22
67 22
66 20
66 22
66 23
65 21

Ser.

25
23
23

22
25
24

25

22
23

23
24

22
23

24

24

23
24
23

23
22
21

Ser.

24
25
24

24
23
23

22

25
24

22
21

25
24

23

22

22
21
23

21
21
23

0
0
0

24

0
0
0
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Ser. Ser.5Ser.6 Ser.7 Ser.8

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0



Clas. Tipo
22 Senior

23 Damas
24 Senior
25 Senior

26 Veterano
Mas

27 Veterano
Menos

28 Veterano
Mas

29 Veterano
Menos

30 Junior

31 Damas
32 Senior

33 Veterano
Mas

34 Veterano
Mas

35 Veterano
Menos

36 Veterano
Mas

37 Senior

38 Senior

sabado, 20 de mayo de

CAT.

DORSAL APELLIDOS

7
36
15
25
3

8

20

11

13

33

16
1

24

10

22

38
37

RODRIGUEZ ROJO
POVEDA FERNANDEZ
VECINO GARCIA MIGUEL
FRIGINAL FERNANDEZ
FRUTOS

PEREZ H.
DE LOS FRAILES LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ BELLOSO

SANCHEZ MATEO
FERRERO MONTES
PINA MARTINEZ
ESPINOSA

FERNANDO
PENA PATINO
PEREZ MARTIN PALANCO

CASTILLO SOTO
ROMO ESCUDERO

NOMBRE
JUAN CARLOS

ANA BELEN
AMADEO
ARMELIO
HILARIO

ANTONIO
GONZALO
MANUEL

MANUEL
AMELIA
JORGE
EDUARDO

TABERNERO ORTIZ
ANTONIO
ALFREDO

FERNANDO
ISMAEL

PROVINCIA
TOLEDO

TOLEDO
TOLEDO
CIUDAD REAL
TOLEDO

MADRID
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO

ALBACETE
TOLEDO
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TOTAL Ser.l
65 22
65 23
65 22
64 20
64 19
64 23
62 20
60 20
60 20
60 20
58 19
57 19
57 15
57 20
53 19
41 20

0 0

Ser.

20
19
22
21
23

22

20

19

21
21
21
18

23

20

17

21

Ser.

23
23
21
23
22

19

22

21

19
19
18
20

19

17

17

0

0
0
0
0

0 0
0 0
0 o
0 0
0 o
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

0
0
0
0

Ser. Ser.5Ser.6 Ser.7 Ser.8

0

0
0
0
0



